Dear Honda Owner
Honda Canada has set up a recommended maintenance

schedule. We are providing you with this quick reference
guide for your first 288 000kms.

8,000km
16,000km
24,000km
32,000km
40,000km
48,000km
56,000km
64,000km
72,000km
80,000km
88,000km
96,000km
104,000km
112,000km
120,000km
128,000km
136,000km
144,000km
152,000km
160,000km
168,000km
176,000km
184,000km
192,000km
200,000km
208,000km
216,000km
224,000km
232,000km
240,000km
248,000km
256,000km
264,000km
288,000km

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type B

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type D including AC filter
Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type B

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type E including AC filter, adj. valves
Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type B

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type D including AC filter
Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type B

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type E including AC filter, adj. valves
Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type B

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Intermediate service — Type D including AC filter
Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type C

Oil change — Type A

Major service — Type E including AC filter, adj. valves



	Dear Honda Owner

