Dear Honda Owner

Honda Canada has set up a recommended maintenance schedule. We are providing you with this quick reference guide for your first 288 000kms.

8,000km	Oil change – Type A
16,000km	Intermediate service – Type B
24,000km	Oil change – Type A
32,000km	Major service – Type C
40,000km	Oil change – Type A
48,000km	Intermediate service – Type D including AC filter
56,000km	Oil change – Type A
64,000km	Major service – Type C
72,000km	Oil change – Type A
80,000km	Intermediate service – Type B
88,000km	Oil change – Type A
96,000km	Major service – Type E including AC filter, adj. valves
104,000km	Oil change – Type A
112,000km	Intermediate service – Type B
120,000km	Oil change – Type A
128,000km	Major service – Type C
136,000km	Oil change – Type A
144,000km	Intermediate service – Type D including AC filter
152,000km	Oil change – Type A
160,000km	Major service – Type C
168,000km	Oil change – Type A
176,000km	Intermediate service – Type B
184,000km	Oil change – Type A
192,000km	Major service – Type E including AC filter, adj. valves
200,000km	Oil change – Type A
208,000km	Intermediate service – Type B
216,000km	Oil change – Type A
224,000km	Major service – Type C
232,000km	Oil change – Type A
240,000km	Intermediate service – Type D including AC filter
248,000km	Oil change – Type A
256,000km	Major service – Type C
264,000km	Oil change – Type A
288,000km	Major service – Type E including AC filter, adj. valves